Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03755176

Name of Company

K & M Trachion Ltd

| #%4a

Claire L Dwyer, 4 The Stables, Wilmstow Road, Didsbury, Manchester, M20 5PG

the liquidator@) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 31 March 2015

Signed a/ W.!(/ Date 31 March 2015

Jones Lowndes Dwyer LLP o e -
4 The Stables -
Wilmslow Road Insol
Didsbury
Manchester, M20 5PG
> Ad4IBFEXT"
02/04/2015 #263
Ref KMTO0O01/CLD/ISJ/SD AZ3 COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
K & M Traction Lid

on the 31 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 419

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name &]ﬂ,&h { y,g; ;-E-j Wt l }L‘E(T{h J
Y
Signed k /\/\ :

Dated 3‘ 1 (S A

&0




K & M Traction Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise

£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets’

Bock Debts 5,000 00 5,000 00
Cash at Bank-Natwest Bank PLC 7289 72 89
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,072 89

Signature /Q/ S Date r@\ 3 . lﬁ .
N_/ §




K & M Traction Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,072 89
Liabthities
Preferential Creditors -
NIiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5072 89
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,072 89
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,072 89
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 507289
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,072 89
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,000 00
HMRC - VAT 32,599 81
HMRC - PAYE 29,734 14
64,333 95
Estimated deficiencyl/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {59,261 06)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (69,261 08)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (59,361 06)

Date ({‘ 1S lﬁ

Signature




¥5 01 G10Z U2IEN §E

01 ¥10Z 134 T0S Sdl

| jo | abed

amneubig

66 ££€'V9 Buyjejol semu3 |
000 Da. v13d ‘2iysabpuquieD ‘Yoagsipy ‘peOY puspeclg ied 8X00.a4eld DEISTM UYOr USASIS JN ooMmd
000 DB/ L34 ‘aliysebpuques ‘Yyoaasip ‘USHOSIEM 'PEOY PU3 PEOIG “iBd axo0Igie|D JoAB L Uiy SUN oLy
goo 08/ v13d 'siysabpuquied 'YdaasIp 'USHOSIEM 'PROY PU3 PEOIg YiBd M00IGARID lojfe} dipyd JW 001H
Qo0 DS ¥Z3d '8Aysujooun 'ssaubays 'ysiep 91 ybing ‘sue jedeyd pio ‘shegayl i uojuag jned JiN 108y
000 015 vZad ‘eaysuioour] ‘ssaubexg 'usie o7 ybing ‘auen jpdeyd pio ‘'sheg aul L uojuag epuewy SIN 0ogx
000 101 €13d 'uoaqsipm ‘eoeld 1M | Jld Mueg JJSUILISOAA |EUOHEN OOND
00 0002 ngy €234 ‘2aysujoaun] ‘Agspds Agsuiy 1se3 Yied sssuisng Ja)sedue ‘Z 32140 pajiwi] uognguisiq uosmen 001D
000 gvs 0.9 ‘mobse|o *26662 X089 Od 'Z¥80S suosesadQ | D 'sdoueldwo) |eco] 19 - sexe, jo Jopoadsuj WH FOHD
G6 EEL'Z9 ZZ1 863N ‘auk | uodn 21SEOMBN ‘MBIA Yled uojuag 'Z0Zedd Wooy 'NHII 1O/ILYAIAVd - DEINH E0HD
3Sk ZLNG 'Xassng M ‘Buiyuop
000 ‘peoy uoibuuleg ‘asnoH abpug uojBuiung ‘ao1nag AOUBA(CSU| puB Juawadloju] SWOJSNT 9 SNUAASY INH LOHD
000 0SS WZHJ ‘uopuoT ‘'snond Aingsui4 L€ ‘esnoH Aingsijeg ‘AL Jexeg o/ ssauisng Seo) ysiug L0gD
000 HML LHQ 'Weying 'moy auspircld ‘31 weying ‘m usunedag Aouanjosul 19 0090
3 SSaippy oweN Koy

sioypas) Auedwo) - g

p3Juonoell N8 M
d17 19AMQ sopumon] sauop




